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Mark Mercado
Senior Vice President, Investment Programs
951.454.2235
mmercado@capitalsquare1031.com

James Brunger
Executive National President, National Sales 
202.615.0442
jbrunger@capitalsquare1031.com

Michele Wiens
National Accounts Manager
480.332.0778 
mwiens@capitalsquare1031.com 

Margo Steahly
Senior Vice President, National Accounts
202.763.6061
msteahly@capitalsquare1031.com

Mark Hornung
Midwest Sales
949.378.7422
mhornung@capitalsquare1031.com

Charlie Campbell
Internal Wholesaler East Coast
714.785.4980
ccampbell@capitalsquare1031.com
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Brad Kahan
Northwest Sales
818.519.0496
bkahan@capitalsquare1031.com

Tamara Darling
Southwest Sales
949.412.8042
tdarling@capitalsquare1031.com

Nick Headley
Central Sales
480.233.9190
nheadley@capitalsquare1031.com

Marc Meunier
Northeast Sales
617.755.3748
mmeunier@capitalsquare1031.com

Jeni Middaugh
Mid-Atlantic Sales
703.795.0897
jmiddaugh@capitalsquare1031.com

Tim Cronic
Southeast Sales
770.500.6342
tcronic@capitalsquare1031.com 

National Contacts

Wholesaler Team

Erica Blue
Internal Wholesaler West Coast 
949.485.8340
eblue@capitalsquare1031.com

Natalie Stephens
Internal Wholesaler Central and Northeast
949.423.9851
nstephens@capitalsquare1031.com


